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Onion Rings

Fried Okra
Mini Tacos
Mini Burrito
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KID'S MEN

SUNNYSIDE GRILL

Reck Creeh Morina

APPETIZERS

Chipsand Salsa  $6
Mozzarella Sticks  $6
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Fried Pickles $7
Chpsand Queso 7
Mushrooms $7
Cheese Balls $8

$8
$8
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French Fries
Cole Slaw
Side Salad

Baked Beans

Potato Salad

785-748-2101
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Hamburger
Pork Tenderloin 810
Pulled Pork $10
Fillet of Fish $10
Grilled Chicken $10
Crispy Chicken $10
Veggie Burger $10
Cheeseburger $12
smoked Turkey 814
Bacon Cheeseburger 814
Double Cheeseburger $16

Double Bacon Cheeseburger ' $18
All served wilh ene side

$6 Cheeseburger - Chicken Strip - Grilled Cheese - Pulled Pork - One Side Included
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Grilled Chicken Half Salad -
Crispy Chicken Half Salad $1[l

Fish Fillet (Two) $14
Grilled Chicken Salad $14
Crispy Chicken Salad $14

Breaded Shrimp (Twelve) $16

Fish Fillet (Four) $18

All seafood served wilh one side

S10 Beef, Pulled Pork, or Fish with side of chips & salsa.

785 148 ZIUE

Pepsi Products

Iced Tea

Coffee, Milk, Juice

Beer
Hard Seltzer
Rumshine
Margarita
Bloody Mary

Cherry Limeade

Mixed Drinks

$3
$3
§3
$4
$4
§7
§7
$7
§7
$6-$8




